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Salva Dedo (mm) 

 

Cód 

 

Descrição 

 

A 

 

B 

 

C 

 

D 

 

R 

 
1223 

 
Salva Dedo – D170 

 
57 

 
28 

 
85 

 
41,5 

 
170 
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Salva Dedo (mm) 

 

Cód 

 

Descrição 

 

A 

 

B 

 

C 

 

D 

 

R 

 
1222 

 
Salva Dedo – D250 

 
60 

 
28 

 
85 

 
41,5 

 
250 

 


